Product page
Date rev.: 01/08/2021
Doc. Ref: PDS-195
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Activated carbon paper filter
Description : Activated carbon paper used to dispose benzene, toluene, xylene, ethylbenzene or other small
organic molecules. Commonly used in water filtration and odor removal. Available in flat disks
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference Ø (mm) type pcs/pack
ACAF-070-100 70 disk 100
ACAF-090-100 90 disk 100
ACAF-110-100 110 disk 100
ACAF-125-100 125 disk 100
ACAF-150-100 150 disk 100
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
ACAF-070-100 0,48 0,098 48232000 08434868002203
ACAF-090-100 0,96525 0,168 48232000 08434868002210